2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2020-2024 Federal Signal Corporation.     M9055 | 224
Accessories
Serial Interface Module
FSJoin™ Programmable
FEATURES
• Enables a Federal Signal Convergence
Network (serial) product to connect to a
traditionally wired siren, switch, relay, or

SignalMaster is a trademark of Federal Signal
©2020-2024 Federal Signal Corporation.     M9055 | 224
HOW TO ORDER
Federal Signal light bars, ILS models, and CN SignalMaster™ can be
configured with a Serial Interface  Module using the online configurator.
To order a Serial Interface Module as a replacement part, use the model
number listed below.
Z858303641A Kit, serial interface module, FSJoin™ programmable
ACCESSORY
Z17501813A USB Programming Cable
SPECIFICATIONS
CURRENT DRAW <1 A
INPUT VOLTAGE 12/24 Vdc
OPERATING TEMP. -40˚ to +176˚ F (-40˚C to 80˚C)
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LENGTH 6.25 in (15.88 cm)
WIDTH 3.16 in (8.03 cm)
HEIGHT 1.06 in (2.69 cm)
SHIP WEIGHT
2.0 lb (0.91 kg)
WARRANTY
YEARS
3
Convergence Network
Connectors for Serial
Cable from Light Bar
Wire Inputs Connector for
24-Conductor Cable Supplied with
Serial Interface Module
USB Programming
Convergence Network Connectors
for Serial Cable for Light Bar
Wire Inputs Connector for
24-Conductor Cable Supplied with
Serial Interface Module
USB Programming